SINDS

T L R R R GP-108E ...,
Fertiizer spraying machie Model 3F-1()

AL CORD Ehal:

=V YRE
PAM"S MANUAL

A=TIHIDINDOS



(No. 1)

1Ry N-RUERHG

HOPPER & WHEEL

[REF.NO.[ PART NO.
RE | AEES

PART NAME/DESCRIPTION
il i

%

SPECIFICATION
# t

s

PRICE
ik

6520 -
1- 11 001001000

HOPPER
B RAS

AB0200040

6520 T
1- 2| 001002000

GUIDE
HAR

ABOZO0O0 6O

6520 1T
1- 3| 001003006

PARTITION PLATE
R

A8020 0080

6520 21@
1- 4| 001004006

W PARTITION PLATE

94K

AR0ZOC[0O

0410
J 005080000

NUT
Ty b

0420
1- 6| 005000000

LOCK WASHER
Ty ¥y —

0472 LY
1- 7| 0050800E

SCREW
AR

u1S1bo810

Wz g
- 8| 0050800E8

SCREW
e

01516510

0420
1- 91 005000000

LOCK WASHER
T vy —

0410
1-10 | 005080000

NUT
Fv b

»

8520
1-11 | 001011000

HUB
NF

-

A304850c50

0100
1-12 | 220001616

BEARING
Ry

B-516-13
HE 1616

[SSRNY ENY

A985€e/20

6520
1-13 | 001013008

BUSHING
Ty a

85| v370

6520
1-14 { 001014000

SHUTTER METAL
VY YR —=FEARI

A30ZS 000

0472
1-15 | 005080010

SCREW
AR

Y5 X 10

0420
1-16 | 005000000

LOCK WASHER
P

0410
1-17 | 005080000

NCT
vk

0472
1-18 | 006100020

SCREW
JLe X

0420
1-19 | 006000000

LOCK WASHER
Dy —

0422
1-20 | 006000000

WASHER
Dy yr—

6520
1-21 | 001021000

REVOLVE WING
[E #2354

AB0S00 (20

6520
1-22 | 001022000

COLLAR
AT —

16 22 29

—

AB0S5/ 0060

6520
1-23 | 001023000

REVOLYE WING
E# IR

R.H

A99230760

6520
1-24 | 001024000

WASHER
A&

16.2 30 2.8

N3

AR0506 140

6520
1-25 | 001025008

SHAFT METAL
i £

A99240480

0410
1-26 | 008125000

NT
F v b

M8

0420

1-27 | 008000000

LOCK WASHER
Dy yw—

M8 S

1

TI3MM 3 Ydddon

WSO — A



1 Ry N—RUEGHER

w5

(No. 2) HOPPER & WHEEL X
REF,NO.| PART NO. PART NANE/DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION ' TY] PRICE
130 AT e #B i % # [ s
0400 BOLT ¢
1-28 | 008125015 | AW b N8 X 15 3
0400 BOLLT
1-29 | 006100015 | 78U N6 X 15 2
0420 LOCK WASHER
"1-30 | 0068000000 | 7 v 3 — M6 S 2
0423 WASHER
1-31 | 065250032 | ¥4 % 6.5 25 3.2 2 1A%9240080
0400 BOLT 20 ¢
1-32 | 008125015 | R)v b N8 X £5 &
0420 L.OCK WASHER
1-33 1 008000000 | Ty &% — M8 S 4
5011 TIRE
1-34 | 004042000 | % £ ¥ 11X 400~5 2 1434/30080
5011 TURE
1-35 | 004043000 | F a1 —J 2 |A36 /140080
| 6282 WHEEL Se APk
1-36 | 09820090 | K A — )L 4510 009 02/ €GO 5 2 1436/00150
6520
1-37 | 001037000 | #H ¥R OPTION 1
8520
1-38 | 001038000 | #2 7 )L+ OPTION 1
W-
__Aﬁ Ol D40 | FfiLLAl 1b24 4 2 |A78S3 0180
ﬁﬁ:wﬂ» s E:
099
j~4j |eeo a5l 000 3y 27 / 1A9e110020
0199
=42 |opoaSgoeos| 2 5339 ! 1A%e/[eo40
2520
- 431cejeizope| 7y B~SiE-/3 4 1858510349
cbo3 PR = g , ,
1~44 | oxo o4/ 0¥ | SrefarmAl /4 - 28 UMF 2 0fed 0o02

. 3 pr—,

TI3MM 3 Ydddon

WSO — A

1



(No. 1)

2 NYERBU Y Yy X —E{%

HANDLE & SHUTTER

M

REF,NO.
B

PART NO.
HEES

PART NAME/DESCRIPTION
il i %

SPECIFICATION

" TY]

L S (- k!

PRICE
k]

no
1

6520
002001000

6| HANDLE

NV R

‘&

AX350250

1210
009002000

GRIP -

U

2

AR1800 50

0400
006100125

BOLT
A b

M6 X125

0i0 ) 0958E

6520
002004000

COLLAR
H5 -

6.5 10.5 67.5

A19230770

0420
006000000

LOCK WASHER
Dy v~

M6 S

0410
006100000

NUT
+wv b

16

6520
002007000

STOPPER
A RyN=—

A996] 0410

6520
002008000

KNOB
27

KB-60

A58 0160

6520
002009000

GRIP RUBBER
FUuwIdn

KDC-8B

Ad8/80140

X %

6520
002010000

LEVER
VA=

—

A24/00400

0400 s
006100388

BOLT
AL b

128
16 X ¥26&

—

clo]o§58E

8520
002012000

SPRING
A7V Y

Al8220670

6520
002013000

CREVICE
7L EA

M10 P=1.25

Az$350050

6520
02814000

RIVET PIN
YRy bEY 3dj00j0¢SEL 000

® 9,28

—

A99 (o170

04
088000000

WASHER
Dwiv—

[\
¥ F

0500
003000015

COTTER PIN
e

3X15

0410
010150000

NUT
F v b

M10

6520 1R
002018000

STAND
AN

A20240020

0472
006100050

SCREW
HE A

M6 X 50

0420
006000000

LOCK WASHER
T9 Y% —

M6 S

0410
006100000

NUT
Ty b

U6

6520 T
002022000

SHUTTER
Vv w R —

A%0200]20

0472
005080020

SCREW
HLE A

M5 X 20

6520
002024000

SPRING
ATUT

2.3X16X185

—

A98220 680

0410
005080000

NUT
+v b

i)

6520 T8
002026000

SHUTTER BRACKET
ADE LS kLR

—

AB03 10160

6520

002027000

BOLT
B ARV b

10X 8.2 X116

[}

A9943/280

4

YALLNHS B TTANYVI

B — & 6 ARQTAY Ane



(No. 2)

2 N EVRU Yy v X —B%

HANDLE & SHUTTER

[REF.NO.| PART NO.
Hm_| #EEE

PART YAME/DESCRIPTION
il i

2

SPECIFICATION

i) LI £ 41

" TY]

PRICE
i 4%

0422
2-28 | 006000000

WAGHER
Ty -

2

0420
2-29 { 006000000

LOCK WASHER
DY Y-

2

0410
2-30 | 006100000

NUT
+ v b

N6

0410
2-31 | 006100000

NUT
Fv b

M6

0420
2-32 | 006000000

LOCK WASHER
Dy yv—

M6 S

0472
2-33 | 006100030

SCREW
FERA

M6 X 30

0472
2-34 | 006100015

SCREW
e

MEX 15

0422
2-35 | 006000060

WASHER
gw¥x—

0420
2-36 | 006000000

-LOCK WASHER

DY yx—

0410
2-37 { 006100000

NUT
+w b

ne

6520 T
2-38 | 002038000

HANDLE COVER
N R RN

AS038 9080

6520
2-38 | 002039000

ROD
ow K

10X710

1£A99320640

o1
2-49 | oo 323900

AN (N2 3 D

AJo3%02z0

) 6820 T8
2 4[| po2epsses

i\ V‘F“\b

! | A343503i0

oo

2L | glotas-obs

4y~

HMIeapl2s

0zZo2 oo (0

| |seespeeif

3 277ty

2797 T-0¢%6

| 1A% 000060

hz39>3

] |poolooio

YALLNHS B TTANYVI

B — & 6 ARQTAY Ane

14



	gp10_partslist_cover.pdf
	gp10_partslist.pdf
	GP10-p-000a.bmp
	GP10-p-001.bmp
	GP10-p-003.bmp
	GP10-p-004.bmp
	GP10-p-006.bmp




